
Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Seniors Dames

Clt Dos Nom Cat Sexe Club Tps total
Sexe=F
1 70 GACHET MOLLARET Axelle SENIOR F CLUB MULTISPORTS 25:41.3
2 87 PARDIN Jessica SENIOR F CLUB MULTISPORTS 27:21.3
3 74 DEPLANCHE Laura SENIOR F LA JARRIENNE DES C 27:47.1
4 76 MOLLARD Sophie SENIOR F CLUB MULTISPORTS 28:04.9
5 84 MATTANA Mallaurie ESPOIR F TEAM ECRINS HAUTE 28:08.5
6 71 JAGERCIKOVA Marianna SENIOR F C.A.F. GAP 28:14.9
7 82 ANDERSON Sierra SENIOR F C.A.F. GAP 28:17.3
8 83 HARROP Emily ESPOIR F CLUB MULTISPORTS 28:17.4
9 73 BONNEL Lorna SENIOR F LA JARRIENNE DES C 28:58.5
10 75 PERILLAT PESSEY Celia ESPOIR F CLUB DES SPORTS L 29:05.9
11 79 RENOTON Laurie SENIOR F BAUGES MONTAGNE 30:15.2
12 80 POLLET VILLARD Marie ESPOIR F CLUB DES SPORTS L 30:45.0
13 88 RAIBAUT Valérie VETERA F TEAM ALPI MERCANT 31:08.7
14 85 GARRIGA I FERRER Julia SENIOR F TEAM ISERE MONTAG 33:17.9
15 86 CHAUMONTET Marion VETERA F TEAM ISERE MONTAG 33:21.3
16 77 JUILLAGUET Catherine VETERA F COURCHEVEL SPORT 36:01.2
17 89 ANSELMET Manon ESPOIR F LA JARRIENNE DES C 36:01.7
18 78 BONNEL Lena SENIOR F LA JARRIENNE DES C 38:28.8
19 91 OTTO BRUC Fabienne VETERA F MONTAGNE CLUB VE 38:49.2

81 CHIARA Marie SENIOR F Abs
72 FAVRE Corinne VETERA F CLUB DES SPORTS D Abs
90 LACREVAZ Julie SENIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS D Abs
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Seniors - Hommes

Clt Dos Nom Cat Sexe Club Tps total
Sexe=M
1 2 EQUY Samuel SENIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 21:48.9
2 8 FAVRE Valentin SENIOR M Licence HORS CLUB 21:53.8
3 1 GACHET Xavier SENIOR M CLUB MULTISPORTS 21:56.2
4 6 ANSELMET Thibault ESPOIR M LA JARRIENNE DES C 22:12.4
5 5 BON MARDION William SENIOR M CLUB MULTISPORTS 22:14.9
6 9 BLANC Arthur ESPOIR M CLUB MULTISPORTS 22:27.9
7 3 PERILLAT PESSEY Joris SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS L 22:40.5
8 15 BAUJARD Johann ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS L 22:52.2
9 4 POCHAT COTTILLOUX Gedeon SENIOR M Licence HORS CLUB 23:02.4
10 18 MICHELON Julien ESPOIR M C.A.F. GAP 23:18.6
11 12 PERRET Adrien SENIOR M BAUGES MONTAGNE 23:20.4
12 63 BERNAZ Julien ESPOIR M C.A.F. DU LEMAN 23:43.2
13 36 JUILLAGUET Swann SENIOR M COURCHEVEL SPORT 23:49.8
14 13 ELLMENREICH Baptiste ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS C 23:55.4
15 52 NOÉBÈS TOURRÈS Valentin SENIOR M CAF BUECH DEVOLU 23:58.3
16 35 CARCEY COLLET Hugo ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 24:05.8
17 10 HUIGE Titouan ESPOIR M ALTICIM FONT ROME 24:11.8
18 14 GUDEFIN Yann SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS D 24:16.9
19 54 AGERON Gabin ESPOIR M ALTICIM FONT ROME 24:19.1
20 11 CAILLOT Yoan VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS D 24:21.4
21 23 FLAMMIER Bastien ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 24:24.2
22 22 ALLEMOZ Theo ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 24:26.9
23 7 JUILLAGUET Will SENIOR M COURCHEVEL SPORT 24:33.4
24 19 BELLAGAMBA Alain VETERA M SKIALP UBAYE 25:13.2
25 50 RICHARD Jean Baptiste SENIOR M BELLES GRIMPES EN 25:32.2
26 44 BOUZON Lionel VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN 25:35.3
27 46 NOÉBÈS TOURRÈS Florent ESPOIR M CAF BUECH DEVOLU 25:40.2
28 53 BONDOUX Quentin ESPOIR M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 25:48.6
29 45 BUCHOT Jonas SENIOR M LA JARRIENNE DES C 25:57.7
30 30 PANISSET Guillaume SENIOR M Licence HORS CLUB 26:14.9
31 42 HOLLIGER Benjamin SENIOR M 26:18.9
32 51 DELARIS Julien ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS D 26:23.8
33 58 CASTILLON Bastien ESPOIR M LA TRANSPYROS 26:27.8
34 64 CHARLES Clément ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 26:39.4
35 32 JEAN Aubin SENIOR M 26:47.5
36 43 CIFERMAN Estéban ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 26:51.2
37 29 DELPEUCH Mathieu ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS L 27:06.1
38 62 ROMANI RODES Marc SENIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 27:08.0
39 21 MAZAN Frédéri SENIOR M LA JARRIENNE DES C 27:08.8
40 25 RAIBAUT Stephane VETERA M TEAM ALPI MERCANT 27:10.6
41 27 ZIJP David VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 27:34.2
42 24 COLLIARD Dorian ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS D 27:44.3
43 55 ASSERQUET Franck VETERA M SKI CLUB CAMPAN T 27:56.3
44 47 AGERON François VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES C 28:00.7
45 67 BAL Jean-baptiste SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS D 28:05.0
46 66 PERRIN-GANIER Neïlo SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS D 28:15.6
47 61 LE BAHER Samuel VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN 28:24.9
48 28 MERMILLOD BLARDET Alex ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS C 28:25.3
49 60 PERILLAT Franck VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS L 28:36.5
50 37 LOTTIN Xavier SENIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 28:39.1
51 49 GOTTO Jérémy SENIOR M 28:47.6
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Clt Dos Nom Cat Sexe Club Tps total
52 34 BERTRAND Damien SENIOR M 29:29.8
53 41 VIELET Francis VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 29:31.2
54 59 CHAUMONTET Michaël VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAG 30:50.2
55 26 JUPPET Pascal VETERA M HAUTE TARENTAISE 31:04.6
56 39 ADER Hugo SENIOR M LA TRANSPYROS 33:48.5
57 56 PECCOUX Cyril VETERA M 37:32.9

31 CURTOLO Arnaud SENIOR M Abs
57 ZANAROLI Antoine SENIOR M MERIBEL SPORT MON Abd
48 INFANTE Vincenzo VETERA M Abs
40 CASTILLO Bastien SENIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAG Abs
20 CHAMOUX Benjamin SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS C Abs
38 ALLOUARD Allouard David VETERA M Abs
17 PONCET David VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS D Abs
33 CHIARA Yves VETERA M Abs
65 CABROL Léo ESPOIR M TEAM ISERE MONTAG Abs
16 BOUVET Eddy ESPOIR M C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAI Abd
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Vétérans - Dames

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=VETERAN, Sexe=F
1/VETERAN-F 88 RAIBAUT Valérie VETERA F TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 31:08.7
2/VETERAN-F 86 CHAUMONTET Marion VETERA F TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 33:21.3
3/VETERAN-F 77 JUILLAGUET Catherine VETERA F COURCHEVEL SPORTS OUTDOO 36:01.2
4/VETERAN-F 91 OTTO BRUC Fabienne VETERA F MONTAGNE CLUB VESUBIEN ITG 38:49.2
/VETERAN-F 72 FAVRE Corinne VETERA F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL Abs
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Vétérans - Hommes

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=VETERAN, Sexe=M
1/VETERAN-M 11 CAILLOT Yoan VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 24:21.4
2/VETERAN-M 19 BELLAGAMBA Alain VETERA M SKIALP UBAYE 25:13.2
3/VETERAN-M 44 BOUZON Lionel VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDON 25:35.3
4/VETERAN-M 25 RAIBAUT Stephane VETERA M TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 27:10.6
5/VETERAN-M 27 ZIJP David VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 27:34.2
6/VETERAN-M 55 ASSERQUET Franck VETERA M SKI CLUB CAMPAN TOURMALET 27:56.3
7/VETERAN-M 47 AGERON François VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 28:00.7
8/VETERAN-M 61 LE BAHER Samuel VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDON 28:24.9
9/VETERAN-M 60 PERILLAT Franck VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 28:36.5
10/VETERAN- 41 VIELET Francis VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 29:31.2
11/VETERAN- 59 CHAUMONTET Michaël VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 30:50.2
12/VETERAN- 26 JUPPET Pascal VETERA M HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE 31:04.6
13/VETERAN- 56 PECCOUX Cyril VETERA M 37:32.9
/VETERAN-M 33 CHIARA Yves VETERA M Abs
/VETERAN-M 48 INFANTE Vincenzo VETERA M Abs
/VETERAN-M 38 ALLOUARD Allouard David VETERA M Abs
/VETERAN-M 17 PONCET David VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL Abs
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Espoirs - Dames

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=ESPOIR, Sexe=F
1/ESPOIR-F 84 MATTANA Mallaurie ESPOIR F TEAM ECRINS HAUTES ALPES 28:08.5
2/ESPOIR-F 83 HARROP Emily ESPOIR F CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 28:17.4
3/ESPOIR-F 75 PERILLAT PESSEY Celia ESPOIR F CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 29:05.9
4/ESPOIR-F 80 POLLET VILLARD Marie ESPOIR F CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 30:45.0
5/ESPOIR-F 89 ANSELMET Manon ESPOIR F LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 36:01.7
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Espoirs Hommes

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=ESPOIR, Sexe=M
1/ESPOIR-M 6 ANSELMET Thibault ESPOIR M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 22:12.4
2/ESPOIR-M 9 BLANC Arthur ESPOIR M CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 22:27.9
3/ESPOIR-M 15 BAUJARD Johann ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 22:52.2
4/ESPOIR-M 18 MICHELON Julien ESPOIR M C.A.F. GAP 23:18.6
5/ESPOIR-M 63 BERNAZ Julien ESPOIR M C.A.F. DU LEMAN 23:43.2
6/ESPOIR-M 13 ELLMENREICH Baptiste ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 23:55.4
7/ESPOIR-M 35 CARCEY COLLET Hugo ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 24:05.8
8/ESPOIR-M 10 HUIGE Titouan ESPOIR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 24:11.8
9/ESPOIR-M 54 AGERON Gabin ESPOIR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 24:19.1
10/ESPOIR-M 23 FLAMMIER Bastien ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 24:24.2
11/ESPOIR-M 22 ALLEMOZ Theo ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 24:26.9
12/ESPOIR-M 46 NOÉBÈS TOURRÈS Florent ESPOIR M CAF BUECH DEVOLUY 25:40.2
13/ESPOIR-M 53 BONDOUX Quentin ESPOIR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 25:48.6
14/ESPOIR-M 51 DELARIS Julien ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 26:23.8
15/ESPOIR-M 58 CASTILLON Bastien ESPOIR M LA TRANSPYROS 26:27.8
16/ESPOIR-M 64 CHARLES Clément ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 26:39.4
17/ESPOIR-M 43 CIFERMAN Estéban ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 26:51.2
18/ESPOIR-M 29 DELPEUCH Mathieu ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ 27:06.1
19/ESPOIR-M 24 COLLIARD Dorian ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 27:44.3
20/ESPOIR-M 28 MERMILLOD BLARDET Alex ESPOIR M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 28:25.3
/ESPOIR-M 16 BOUVET Eddy ESPOIR M C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE Abd
/ESPOIR-M 65 CABROL Léo ESPOIR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Juniors - Dames

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=JUNIOR, Sexe=F
1/JUNIOR-F 181 STABERG Grace JUNIOR F C.A.F. GAP 21:30.6
2/JUNIOR-F 182 RAVINEL Margot JUNIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 24:06.9
3/JUNIOR-F 175 IRATZOQUY Marie Charlotte JUNIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 24:07.1
4/JUNIOR-F 174 GINDRE Perrine JUNIOR F TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 25:08.6
5/JUNIOR-F 183 SINFREU ALDUNCIN Andrea JUNIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 25:27.4
6/JUNIOR-F 179 BERGER Victoire JUNIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 25:30.0
7/JUNIOR-F 180 BAUSSERON Alice JUNIOR F 25:42.1
8/JUNIOR-F 170 PAILLARD Madeline JUNIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 25:48.3
9/JUNIOR-F 172 MUFFAT Fanny JUNIOR F C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 26:46.2
10/JUNIOR-F 173 AVANTURIER Aurelie JUNIOR F TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 27:13.2
11/JUNIOR-F 178 GRANAT Narindra JUNIOR F ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 27:22.3
12/JUNIOR-F 176 MANIGAUD Laurie JUNIOR F LA TRANSPYROS 27:44.0
13/JUNIOR-F 185 DAVID Clémence JUNIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 27:44.4
14/JUNIOR-F 177 PUSSET Maëlys JUNIOR F LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 28:53.7
15/JUNIOR-F 186 CHARLES Julie JUNIOR F C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 29:52.6
16/JUNIOR-F 184 BLANC Capucine JUNIOR F MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 31:54.6
/JUNIOR-F 171 LAMBERT Helena JUNIOR F TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abd
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Juniors - Hommes

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=JUNIOR, Sexe=M
1/JUNIOR-M 101 GINER Pablo JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 24:02.2
2/JUNIOR-M 126 DAMEVIN Anselme JUNIOR M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 24:31.0
3/JUNIOR-M 110 DRUELLE Vadim JUNIOR M C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 24:33.7
4/JUNIOR-M 106 MOURET Lucas JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 25:05.0
5/JUNIOR-M 129 ROGIER Noé JUNIOR M HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE 25:15.4
6/JUNIOR-M 103 DUMAS Louis JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 25:22.0
7/JUNIOR-M 115 ZIJP Quentin JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 25:43.2
8/JUNIOR-M 104 PARENT Louis JUNIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 25:57.3
9/JUNIOR-M 121 CANTAN Rémi JUNIOR M C.A.F. DU LEMAN 25:57.7
10/JUNIOR-M 125 GARCIN Victor JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 26:07.8
11/JUNIOR-M 132 MASSUCCO Pierre JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 26:10.8
12/JUNIOR-M 102 GARCIN Remy JUNIOR M MONTAGNES QUEYRAS 26:18.8
13/JUNIOR-M 119 CHAMBERS Tom JUNIOR M BAUGES MONTAGNE SPORTS 26:19.4
14/JUNIOR-M 105 CHESNEY Alexis JUNIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 26:24.1
15/JUNIOR-M 128 DUCOURET Bazil JUNIOR M MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 26:24.7
16/JUNIOR-M 114 CHALLAMEL Robin JUNIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 26:43.1
17/JUNIOR-M 107 LEROY Alessio JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 26:48.5
18/JUNIOR-M 127 BAQUé Valentin JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 27:06.4
19/JUNIOR-M 100 TRINQUIER Alix JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 27:08.8
20/JUNIOR-M 113 BONELLI Matias JUNIOR M C.A.F. GAP 27:11.1
21/JUNIOR-M 116 PELLISSIER Clement JUNIOR M MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 27:12.0
22/JUNIOR-M 109 VILLETTE Timothée JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 27:24.3
23/JUNIOR-M 130 BOYER Mattéo JUNIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 27:32.4
24/JUNIOR-M 117 MARIETTA ALEINA Antoine JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 27:42.0
25/JUNIOR-M 134 TRIOT Jules JUNIOR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 28:38.2
26/JUNIOR-M 124 DE MAURY Thomas JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 28:45.5
27/JUNIOR-M 133 BARES Nathan JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 28:46.4
28/JUNIOR-M 112 BUINOUD Augustin JUNIOR M C.A.F. DU LEMAN 29:12.9
29/JUNIOR-M 118 MICHEL BERGER Simon JUNIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 29:33.0
30/JUNIOR-M 122 CASTILLON Guilhem JUNIOR M LA TRANSPYROS 32:21.8
31/JUNIOR-M 120 GOUDIER Théo JUNIOR M A.S. ROC & PYRENE 32:23.9
32/JUNIOR-M 111 ESPINASSE Arthur JUNIOR M LA TRANSPYROS 34:30.8
33/JUNIOR-M 131 LENDRES Jérémie JUNIOR M A.S. ROC & PYRENE 34:33.1
/JUNIOR-M 123 ROUSSET Adrien JUNIOR M TEAM ECRINS HAUTES ALPES Abs
/JUNIOR-M 108 DEYMIER Louis JUNIOR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU Abd
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Cadettes

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=CADET, Sexe=F
1/CADET-F 192 BROCHE Louna CADET F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 23:51.3
2/CADET-F 196 ROUSSILLON Loanne CADET F LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 25:23.5
3/CADET-F 197 FILLIARD Pema CADET F TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 27:27.8
4/CADET-F 195 PAUTREL Alizee CADET F LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE 28:23.6
5/CADET-F 190 RIGAUD Louise CADET F LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE 28:41.7
6/CADET-F 198 CHAPELLE Juliette CADET F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 30:29.2
7/CADET-F 194 PAUTREL Coralie CADET F LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE 36:01.0
8/CADET-F 191 GICQUEL Camille CADET F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 36:51.0
/CADET-F 193 MERMILLOD Luna CADET F Abs
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Championnat de France de Vertical Race
L'Alpe d'Huez (FRA) Le 14/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Cadets Hommes

Clst/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Cat Sex Club Info M1 Péna M1 Tps Tot
Categ=CADET, Sexe=M
1/CADET-M 140 OLM Oriol CADET M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 19:06.8
2/CADET-M 142 FERREOL Pierre CADET M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 19:34.1
3/CADET-M 146 FERRAND Gaspard CADET M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 19:50.8
4/CADET-M 144 ANSELMET Jeremy CADET M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 19:57.7
5/CADET-M 162 RAYBAUD Jules CADET M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 20:18.8
6/CADET-M 141 PERSIN Antoine CADET M C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE 20:49.4
7/CADET-M 143 FAURE Théo CADET M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 20:53.4
8/CADET-M 149 BENEZET Meire CADET M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 21:01.5
9/CADET-M 148 NOGUERAS Mathys CADET M AMITIE ET NATURE DE TARBES 21:19.8
10/CADET-M 145 DAVID Maxime CADET M MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE 21:33.7
11/CADET-M 169 AGERON Anatole CADET M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 21:46.3
12/CADET-M 164 POLCHI Norick CADET M TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 21:55.3
13/CADET-M 167 LASCOUMETTES Baptiste CADET M OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATU 22:07.3
14/CADET-M 158 AUTHIE Alexandre CADET M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 22:12.5
15/CADET-M 147 SOULAT Théo CADET M OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATU 22:19.1
16/CADET-M 156 BERGER Paul Emile CADET M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 22:27.1
17/CADET-M 163 PAILLARD Alexandre CADET M CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX S 22:36.9
18/CADET-M 159 PAILHE BELAIR Camille CADET M LA TRANSPYROS 22:48.9
19/CADET-M 161 BUISSON Lucas CADET M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 22:51.7
20/CADET-M 168 PALMITJAVILA Max CADET M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 22:53.8
21/CADET-M 160 TEYPAZ Lilian CADET M PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-AL 23:06.1
22/CADET-M 165 BRUN Maël CADET M TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR 23:08.5
23/CADET-M 152 RAPHAEL Timéo CADET M ALTITOY 23:10.9
24/CADET-M 157 MARRA ROBERT Enzo CADET M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 23:13.8
25/CADET-M 150 LAHIRIGOYEN Romain CADET M OLORON Ô BEARN SPORT NATU 23:28.6
26/CADET-M 166 DUC Etienne CADET M LA TRANSPYROS 23:38.0
27/CADET-M 151 RESSEGAIRE Marel CADET M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 24:55.4
28/CADET-M 154 VIDAL Doryan CADET M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 26:42.5
29/CADET-M 155 GICQUEL Thibault CADET M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 31:26.0
30/CADET-M 153 GRANAT Lucas CADET M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 37:39.8
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